SERIES
DB
DESCRIPTION
3” Round Light Commercial Grade Direct Burial
MIN.
POLE DIA.
8’
10’

PTB-HDM - 6"  (Mogul)
PTB-4M - 5 1/4" (Mogul)
ITEM DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE
D Replacement Glass Refractors REF-5 - 5" dia.
Borosilicate Glass Type V REF-6 - 6" dia.
E Replacement Butterfly Clamps R-BUT-KIT
for Post Top Fitters
F Replacement Sockets RS-PTM (Mogul)
RS-PT4V (4KV Med)
G Stub Pole STP5-BL
H Anchor Bolt Kits AB-12 12x1/2"
AB-15 15x5/8"
AB-18 18x3/4"
O R D E R I N G  I N F O  example: DB12-BLK
FINISH
BRZ Bronze
BLK Black
C Custom 2
BRZ Bronze
BLK Black
C Custom 2
SM 3” Round Light Commercial Grade Surface Mount 8’
10’
12’
14’
TEL. 416-252-9454 / 800-268-0381  |  FAX. 416-252-9664 / 800-668-5517  |  rabdesign.ca
A
R
C
H
I
T
E
C
T
U
R
A
L
57
3” ROUND
Direct Burial
3” ROUND
Surface Mount
A - Ballast Kit
B - Post Line
Ballast
C - Post Top Fitter
D - Glass Refractor
E - Butterfly Clamp
F - Replacement Socket
G - Stub Pole
H - Anchor Bolts
LIGHT COM. GRADE POLES
DB SM
POLE ACCESSORIES
For use with all poles
For use with SM, SPP,
SPR and SPQ:
• Extruded aluminum  with
durable, powder coat paint